1 6117-S AAS 2/16/98 S4879.1

- 2 <u>SSB 6117</u> S AMD 662 3 By Senator Morton
- 4 ADOPTED 2/16/98
- 5 On page 2, line 3, after "chapter" strike "75.30" and insert 6 "75.44"
- 7 **SSB 6117** S AMD 662
- 8 By Senator Morton
- 9 ADOPTED 2/16/98
- On page 3, line 7, after "under" strike "RCW 75.44.110" and insert
- 11 "((RCW 75.44.110)) section 2 of this act"
- 12 **SSB 6117** S AMD 662
- 13 By Senator Morton
- 14 ADOPTED 2/16/98
- On page 1, at the beginning of line 3 of the title, before "RCW;
- 16 creating strike "75.30" and insert "75.44"

--- END ---